
Platinum Sponsor plaque
One (1) foursome
Booth on a designated hole. 

You’ll be acknowledged at the banquet & listed on our sponsorship
roster at the banquet and in our email newsletter.

Receives Gold Sponsor plaque. You’ll be acknowledged at the
banquet & listed on our sponsorship roster at the banquet & in our
email newsletter. You'll also be able to include marketing materials
at the banquet.

GOLD SPONSOR
$1,100

THURSDAY MAY 4, 2023

Title Sponsor plaque 
Headline logo on invitation &
banner at registration 
Booth on a designated hole 
Logo on promotional item 

       TITLE SPONSOR (EXCLUSIVE)
$2,700

Titanium Sponsor plaque
One (1) foursome
Booth on a designated hole
Tabletop signage at the banquet. 

You’ll be acknowledged at the banquet and listed on our sponsorship
roster at the banquet & in our email newsletter.

TITANIUM SPONSOR (EXCLUSIVE)
$2,200

       PLATINUM SPONSOR
$1,700

Designated hole on the course and offer beer. Beer purchase is
your own responsibility and needs to be handled with the
course. Your company logo will be displayed at the booth on the
day of our event and on our website.

GOLD DRINK SPONSOR
$1,200

Your logo will be displayed on our fun packs & drink tickets. You’ll
be acknowledged at the banquet and listed on our sponsorship
roster at the banquet & in our email newsletter.

BANQUET SPONSOR
$1000

(2 available)

(2 available)

Sponsors’ signage will be displayed at our breakfast. You’ll also
receive a hole sponsor sign and be listed on our sponsorship roster
at the banquet and in our email newsletter. 

 BREAKFAST SPONSOR
$750

Sponsors logo will be on sunscreen and chapstick that will be given
out to all players. You’ll receive a hole sign, be listed on our
sponsorship roster, be recognized at the banquet, and also listed in
our emailed newsletter. 

SUNCREEN/CHAPSTIK SPONSOR
$850

(1 available)(2 available)

Your logo displayed on a sign placed on one of the holes. 

 HOLE SPONSOR
$195

This is an opportunity to place a giveaway in the golf gift bags (limit
one). Popular items include: divot tools, drink koozies, golf towels,
etc. No brochures, flyers, balls, tees or markers

IN-KIND DONATION
$100

(36 available)

Get visibility with your targets and sponsor our 2023 Golf Tournament. Attendees include shop owners, c-suite
management, production, quality, and machinists.

You’ll be acknowledged at the banquet and listed on our sponsorship
roster at the banquet and in our email and printed newsletter. 

One (1) foursome 
Tabletop signage at the
banquet 
Speaking opportunity at the
banquet 

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

REGISTER ONLINE

w w w . n t m a N o r t h T e x a s . o r g
ANNUAL GOLF
TOURNAMENT



Please email completed form to ntxchapter.ntma@gmail.com or send check payments to 
North Texas NTMA - 231 E. Alessandro #A650 - Riverside, CA 92508.

If you require an invoice, contact us at ntxchapter.ntma@gmail.com.

Get visibility with your targets and sponsor our 2023 Golf Tournament. Attendees include shop
owners, c-suite management, production, quality, and machinists.

SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION

Title Sponsor (Exclusive) $2,700

Titanium Sponsor (Exclusive) $2,200

Platinum Sponsor $1,700

Gold Drink Sponsor $1,200 (2 available)

Gold Sponsor $1,100 (2 available)

Banquet Sponsor $1000 (2 available)

Breakfast Sponsor $750 (2 available)

Suncreen/Chapstik Sponsor $850 (1 available)

Hole Sponsor $195 (36 available)

In-Kind Donation $100

Name:

Email:

Company: Title:

Address:

Phone:

City, State, Zip:

Name on Credit Card:

Credit Card #: Exp Date:            /CVC #:

Credit Card Payment  MC          Visa           Discover         American Exp 

Billing Address: City, State, Zip:

THURSDAY MAY 4, 2023

REGISTER ONLINE

w w w . n t m a N o r t h T e x a s . o r g
ANNUAL GOLF
TOURNAMENT



Email:

Captain: Company:

Address: City, State, Zip:

Registration includes 18 holes of golf, cart, lunch, and the dinner banquet. There will be on-course
games. Raffle drawings and a silent auction during the banquet .

Player #2: Company:

Email:

Player #3: Company:

Email:

Player #4: Company:

Email:

$135 per golfer x _______ # of golfers = $_________

$525 per Foursome

$75 Banquet Social Only per person 
______ # of tickets = $________

PAYMENT

GOLFER REGISTRATION

Name on Credit Card:

Credit Card #: Exp Date:            /CVC #:

Credit Card Payment  MC          Visa           Discover         American Exp 

Billing Address: City, State, Zip:

$195 Hole Sponsor 
______ # of signs = $________

$100 In-Kind Donation

Total Amount Charged:  $

THURSDAY MAY 4, 2023

REGISTER ONLINE

w w w . n t m a N o r t h T e x a s . o r g
ANNUAL GOLF
TOURNAMENT

Please email completed form to ntxchapter.ntma@gmail.com or send check payments to 
North Texas NTMA - 231 E. Alessandro #A650 - Riverside, CA 92508.

If you require an invoice, contact us at ntxchapter.ntma@gmail.com.
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